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o = STATE OF KANSAS o , WELL PLUGGING RECORD

v ’ STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
Give All Information Completely OR Strike out upper lne

Madl o Deliver Ronort L FORMATION PLUGGING RECORD v “spons Bos:

Mail or Deliver Report to:
Conservation Division

8 Commissi
sgg%i(t)&;?%ﬂ?gingomm seon . Graham County. Sec..2 . Twp ?s e (E) 25. (W)
Wichita, Kansas Location as “NE%NW4SW14” or footage from lines SEz-SEz-NEz

NORTH Lease Ownercha{nplin.Refiﬁjngcoo ...... o PP
l ! Lease Namem Sohn 5 RV—I'\M cr“A;\VWell No...‘:.l: ...................
| I Office Address....PaQo..Drawer. #5562 .. .Enid, Oklahoma
I R B R Character of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole) Dr y.Hole
I l Date well completed .December 29 v 19. 51
I ! Application for plugging filed..... December 28 ' ) 19.951
| I —,L Application for plugging approved December 28 (V'erbal) ' 19.91
i ‘ Plugging commenced December 29 19.91
] | Plugging completed..... o December 29 19.51
A __]]__.__m - T' N Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation
] I If a producing well is abandoned, date of last production.....: et e eeeeenn 19
] | " Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-
Locate well correctly on above menced? Yes ‘ A )

Section Plat p : "
Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well El don. Pett ¥, Hays N Kansas. )

1
Producing formation Depth 10 tOD.ccoce e, Bottom.......coooovee. Total Depth of Well4578 ......... Feet
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.

OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS . ‘ CASING RECORD
Formation ) Content . From . To . Size ) Put In Pulled Out o
............................... 8 5/8"0D | . 161" None

Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in

introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to
feet for each plug set.

............... F .il.l.e.d..;.ho.l_é._...wi.th.._ha_ay_y_.._r.gt.a.ny.._mud___ from 4578' T.D. to 155' and set

..Halliburton. plug .and cement brid
hole with heavy. rotary. mu

1/2. sack. of hulls.and set brid

ay
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Il - ‘%f addif escription is necessary, use BACK of .this sheet)
. Correspondence regarding this well should be adﬁgﬁom.(}hamplin...R,e.f.ining Company
Address : P.0. Drawer #5652
Enid,. . Qklahoma
STATE OF..... Kansas , COUNTY oF..Barton ' 6.
R...P..Hall . (employee of owner) or (VKN BXBHFHi) of the above-described well, =

being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-

described v;;iel/ as filed and that the same are true and correct. So help me God.
XEETE - . . . e
Rl g‘% (Si ./g QW
,’1.,, ) 295 gnature) \ -
NS Ly , B0 Box 167

'3 &= Bl Ainwood, Kansas
§ 7 ;B, b ; ’ : “+ . (Address)

SUBSCRIBED N day of " Jda nu'ary

s QO @*7 22-2625 2-48—15M
Fraresse 1‘,“3 . at e

7 g ‘ Notary Public.
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V5 - OXS - OG-0 -00

JOHN J. RICHMEIER #1

2310' from the North line (FNL) and
330" from the East 1line (FEL) of the
Northeast Quarter (NE/4) of Section

Twol2),

Township Nine South (98),
Range Twenty five West (25W),

County, Kansas

0'-160"
160'-520!
520'-1060"

1060'-15806"
1580'-1868"
1868'-2235"
2235"'-2205!
2295'-2515"
2515'-2775!
2775'-2920!
2020'-3140"
3140'-3285!
32851.33291
3320'-3337!
3337'-3588!
3588'-3690!

3690'-3920"

39201'-4147"
4147'-4155"
4155'-4215"
4215'-4337"
4337'-4388!
4388'-4394"
4394"' -4455"
4455"'-4497"
4497'-4533"
45331-4578"

Formation Log

BSand & surface clay
Shale & sand

Sand & shale

Shale, sand & shells
Shale & sand

Shale & redbed

"Lime & shale

Shale & shells
Shale & lime :
Shale, lime & shells
Lime & shale

Lime

Lime & shale

Lime

Lime & shale

Lime

Lime & shale

Lime

Lime & shale

Shale & cherty lime
Lime & shale

Lime & shale

Red & green shale
Conglomerate

Lime

Conglomerate

Lime

4578'-Total Depth
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